10 Bukit Batock Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
            1
SBN Series Liquid Crystal Spatial Light Modulators
Our spatial light modulator (SLM) is based on reflective liquid crystal on silicon (LCOS) micro-display
technology. The SLMs enable optical phase modulation freely and generate arbitrary 2D phase patterns
on a LCOS pixel-by-pixel basis. SBN-RD series are our latest Full-HD LCOS model. The SLMs are
suitable for various scientific and industrial applications, including beam shaping, wavefront correction

AR-coating Options:
Item Parameter Units
Ordering code number -01 -02 -03 -12 -14 -
AR coating range 450-550 750-850 1000-1100 400-700 450-550/1500-1600 nm
AR coating reflectance <0.5 <1.5 <0.6 %
2) Angle of incidence = 0 degree
3) Typical laser wavelength 532nm, 630nm, 850nm, 1064nm and wide spectrum 405-1100nm available.
10 Bukit Batock Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
            5
SFG Series Digital Micromirror Spatial Light Modulators
We are mainly engaged in the application technology research and development of digital micromirror
spatial light modulator (Digital Micromirror Device-DMD). It is a high-tech enterprise specializing in the
research and development, production and sales of hardware and software in digital light process (DLP)
related fields such as semiconductor maskless lithography, computational imaging, compressed sensing
and 3D detection. Our products include SFG-F3010, SFG-F4100, SFG-F4200, SFG-F4500, SFG-F4710,
SFG-F4320, SFG-F6500, F SFG-9000, etc., widely used in scientific research, 3D scanning and LDI
industries.
The company has been
composed of young and middle-
aged technical backbone R & D